L325

Article Code

L325

L332

L339

L345

L350

L359

Colour

transparent

transparent

transparent

transparent

transparent

transparent

Diameter

25

32

39

45

50

59

# per box

Extra

2000 pcs / reel
L301

1500 pcs / reel
L301

1500 pcs / reel
L301

1000 pcs / reel
L301

1000 pcs / reel
L301

750 pcs / reel
L301

Country of origin

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A
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